o Surname
1 Maiorescu
2 Popescu
3 Negoita
4 Georgescu
5 Galateanu
6 Galateanu
7 Negoita

8 Sabou

9 Copetchi
10 Galateanu
11 Pop

12 Rob

13 Habina
14 Bonto

15 Laszlo

16 Deaconescu
17 Nagy

18 Toma

19 Trif

20 Trif

21 Rob

22 Tintar

23 Cozma
24 Cozma
25 Laza

26 Minoiu

27 Zinca

28 Anghel
29 Stamate
30 Minoiu

31 Barkasz
32 Minoiu
33 Mutiu
34 Zinca
35 Blejdea
36 Balog
37 Dezsi
38 Divin

39 Vulpe
40 Vulpe

First Name

Irina
Adina
Maria
Alice
Adela
Daria
lulian
Gabriel
Stefan
Lucian
Denisa
Terezia
Daiana
Diana
Monika
Anamaria
Alex
Marius
Adelin
Cristian
Claudiu
Mihai
Raimond
Roland
lleana
Veronica
Andreea

Andra Cecilia

Bianca
George
Daniel
Emilian
Ovidiu
lonut
Alexandru
David
Tamas
Peter
Stefan
Robert

SI-Card Club

1100011 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
211813 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
1301758 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
425853 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
425861 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
425859 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
430623 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
1006662 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
1302811 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
425851 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
423801 CSS Baia Sprie
423802 CSS Baia Sprie
423804 CSS Baia Sprie
423805 CSS Baia Sprie
423807 CSS Baia Sprie
423808 CSS Baia Sprie
423809 CSS Baia Sprie
423810 CSS Baia Sprie
423811 CSS Baia Sprie
423813 CSS Baia Sprie
423814 CSS Baia Sprie
423815 CSS Baia Sprie
423816 CSS Baia Sprie
423817 CSS Baia Sprie
423819 CSS Baia Sprie
1300001 Universitatea Craiova
2005288 Universitatea Craiova
1300010 Universitatea Craiova

_ Universitatea Craiova

501491 Universitatea Craiova
1300008 Universitatea Craiova
1300004 Universitatea Craiova

501498 Universitatea Craiova

_ Universitatea Craiova

501493 Universitatea Craiova
505265 CS Ady Liceum Oradea
505264 CS Ady Liceum Oradea
505263 CS Ady Liceum Oradea
222617 CS Atletic Roman
222618 CS Atletic Roman

Stage 1 - Sprint
F21
F21
F21
F18

M21
M21
M18

F14
F14
F18
F18
F18
F18
M14
M14
M14
M14
M18
M18
M18
M18
F40
F21

F21

F21

F14
M18
M21
M40
M21
M21
M21

M14
M14

Stage 2 - MD
F21
F21
F21
F18
F14
F12
M21
M21
M18
M55
F12
F14
F16
F18
F18
F18
M12
M14
M14
M14
M16
M16
M18
M18
F45
F21
F21
F21
F16
M16
M21
M55
M21
M21
M20

M12
M12

Stage 3 - Relay
F21
F21
F21
F18
F18

M21
M21
M21

F14
F14
F18
F18
F18
F18
M14
M14
M14
M14
M18
M18
M18
M18

F21
F21
F21

M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M18
M18
M18
M14
M14



41 Scortanu
42 Tamas
43 Patras
44 Tetisan
45 Ciocian
46 Bodnar
47 Tecar
48 Rus

49 Muresan
50 Erli

51 Roman
52 Hecko
53 Sebestyen
54 Hreniuc
55 Libotean
56 Farte

57 Tampa
58 Erli

59 Mate

60 Muresan
61 Constantin
62 Biro

63 Crisan
64 Manu
65 Pintea
66 Teca

67 Ene

68 Birta

69 Peles
70 Suciu

71 Szocs
72 Balazs
73 Keresztes
74

75 Torok
76 Mate

77 lzsak

78 Szocs
79 Szocs

80 German-Sallo

81 Szocs

Rares
Malin
Florin
Anca
Bianca
Nicole Maria
Denisa
Dora
Denisa
Andreea
Alexandra
Emil
Istvan
Vasile
Stefan
Catalin
Paul
Gheorghe
Sergiu
Daniel
Cristian
Alexandru
lonut
Alexandru
Mihai
Alina
Melania
Melania
Viad
Ovidiu
Antal
Endre
Oliver

Szilard
Zsolt
Atilla
Atilla
Zoltan jr.
Zoltan jr.
Zoltan

222619 CS Atletic Roman

222620 CS Atletic Roman

410173 CS Atletic Roman
211832 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211836 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211541 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211839 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211835 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
348960 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211837 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211834 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
1899 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
1003370 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
1001312 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211842 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211844 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211843 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
348958 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
348955 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
238720 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211751 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211845 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
348957 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
348959 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
211841 CS Electro Sistem Stiinta
222678 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222720 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222712 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222700 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222701 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222800 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222695 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222781 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc

222757 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
222812 Palatului Copiilor M Ciuc
211856 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
211761 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures

06640 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
211810 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
211858 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures

M14
M18
M40
F18
F18
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
M40
M21
M21
M21
M18
M18
M18
M18
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
F14
F21

F40
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

M14
M16
M55
F18
F16
F14
F14
F14
F14
F12
F12
M45
M35
M21
M20
M16
M16
M16
M16
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M12
F12
F21

F45
M12
M12
M14
M14
M14

M14
M16
M14
M16
M18
M18
M45

M14

F18
F18
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
M35
M35
M21
M21
M18
M18
M18
M18
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
F14
F21

F35
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

M14
M18
M14
M14
M18
M18
M135



82 lIzsak
83 Szocs
84 Kentelki
85 Kentelki

86 German-Sallo

87 Kiss

88 Raduly
89 Rancz
90 Rancz

91 Raduly
92 Szasz

93 Erosdi
94 Szep

95 Suciu

96 Szasz

97 Szalay
98 Csucs

99 Knobloch
100 Szikszai
101 Vigh

102 Jancsik
103 Virag

104 Bartha
105 Neda
106 Szikszai
107 Kiss

108 Deak
109 Kiss

110 Zsigmond
111 Brabiescu
112 Dumitrascu
113 Durau
114 Luchian
115 Chirita
116 Buzoianu
117 Tanase
118 Dopovecz
119 Patras
120 Pricop
121 Curca
122 Sabau

Andras rent
Hajnal rent
Marton
Gabor rent
Zoltan
Mihaly
Csongor
Mate
Balint
Robert
Botond
Zakarias
Zoltan
Simion
Janos
Zoltan
Andras
Peter
Csongor
Lorand
Gergo
Timea
Dorottya
Katalin
Atilla
Jolan
Zsofia
Zoltan
Laszlo
Paul
George
lonut
Oana
Alexandra
Victorita
Nicolae
Mircea
lonut
Paul
Marius
Cristina

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
211857 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
201549 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
211859 CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
430640 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
430632 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
430633 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
430638 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
350359 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
1302785 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
211748 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
1301707 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
222716 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
211750 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
211749 CSM "VSK CSIKSZEREDA" M CIUC
2037706 CS TranSilva
2037711 CS TranSilva
2037712 CS TranSilva
1398622 CS TranSilva
2037702 CS TranSilva
2037703 CS TranSilva
2037705 CS TranSilva
211771 CS TranSilva
2037704 CS TranSilva
2037707 CS TranSilva
2037714 CS TranSilva
2037709 CS Compass Cluj
348945 CSO Plopeni
348954 CSO Plopeni
348946 CSO Plopeni
222788 CSO Plopeni
222790 CSO Plopeni
348948 CSO Plopeni
1007387 CS Otopeni
222820 CSU Brasov
500538 CSU Brasov
222730 CSU Brasov
222817 CSU Brasov
222822 CSU Brasov



123 Antal-Forizs
124 Takacs
125 Bereczki
126 Dezsi
127 Pap

128 Divin
129 Boncila
130 Toderasc
131 Andras
132 Suteu
133 Tamas

Sara
Reka
Eszter
Laszlo
Gaspar
Gheorghe
Elisa
Mihai
Beniamin
Stelian
Denisa

211803 CS Ady Liceum Oradea

211802 CS Ady Liceum Oradea

211801 CS Ady Liceum Oradea

505261 CS Ady Liceum Oradea

505271 CS Ady Liceum Oradea

505262 CS Ady Liceum Oradea
Palatul Copiilor Timisoara
Palatul Copiilor Timisoara
Palatul Copiilor Timisoara
Palatul Copiilor Timisoara
CS Spria Baia Sprie



